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InGaAs PD-TIA}Z S

KPDX1GK-T
RAEEE
mE &= #EE Bafif &%
{HEAEE Vo -0.5t06.5 v ;
RANMANINE Pimax 4 mw -
TERE Topr -40 to +85 ¢ |-
FERE et -40 to +85 °C -
BFYEE5 (Ta=25°C unless otherwise noted)
me i Min. Typ. Max. B i &
TR A 900 - 1700 nm -
TireE Vop 3 33 36 voo-
{HERERR lec 30 42 55 mA -
g s =S BR - 1.25 - - -
#E@-3dB BW - 0.86 - GHz | Ru=500 Pi=-10dBm Small
signal modulation
B/IMERREE P min - -32 - dBm | Single ended BER=10"1°
HtPEYT Z, 40 50 60 Q single ended
ENRHEE A 320 400 480 mVpp | Differential R;=100Q
FEEBFRIRER Nee - 22,5 - kV/W | Single ended R =50Q
FeeF % (Ta=250C unless otherwise noted *only for pigtail type)
kil =] #s HEE i &E
RS ORL 27 min. dB A=1310nm
BS5H - See electric performances of PD-TIA device S
FEFHEY - Single mode fiber
FETEIER AR - SC connector S
BEER - 9.5%1 pm
TEER * - 12542 um | -
ERIfsE - - 0.3+0.04 %
HAERE = 0.9%0.1 -
HAFKE * - 1100100
B/IVEEYE - 20 S
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Eye Diagram

Hor. 200ps/div, Ver. 10mV/div, Pi=-30dBm,
BR=1.244Gbps, Single ended
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